MAN TGX SERIES

CLUTCH

DESCRIPTION

Release bearing As Tronic
Release bearing

Flywheel bearing

Clutch kit As tronic

Clutch kit As tronic

Clutch kit As tronic

Clutch kit As tronic

Clutch kit Eco split

Clutch kit Eco split

Clutch servo As Tronic
Clutch servo

Pressure limiter valve As Tronic

Release fork As Tronic

AIR BRAKE

DESCRIPTION
Air processing unit KNORR
Foot brake control
Solenoid valve

Axle modulator front

Axle modulator rear
Pressure control valve ABS
4-Circuit protection valve
4-Circuit protection valve
Trailer control valve WEPI
Hand brake valve

Speed sensor DMR 11F11

O REF
81.30550-0270
81.30550-0275
51.93410-0143
81.30005-9032
81.30005-9032
81.30005-9033
81.30005-9033
81.30005-9038
81.30005-9038

81.30716-6111

81.30725-6121

81.32690-6016
81.30560-0079

OE REF

81.52102-6370

81.52130-6298
81.25902-6147
81.52106-6067
81.52106-6068
81.52452-6039
81.52151-6098
81.52151-6105
81.52301-6213
81.52315-6208
81.27120-6182

BRAND
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
SACHS
TRP
SACHS
TRP
SACHS
TRP
KNORR-BREMSE
VALEO
WABCO
IF

PART NO.
2126596
1521954
1545520
1537221
1536818
152171R
1536816
152N7R
1536875
1938762R
1549203
1636527

1956924

BRAND
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE

WABCO
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE

WABCO
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE

WABCO

WABCO

PART NO.
1517049

1536999R
1305452RN
1551005R
1551004R
1534139
1531102
1541843
1537010R
1518237
1531619

AIR BRAKE

DESCRIPTION

Speed sensor DMR 11F11

Spring brake cylinder 20/24 left
Spring brake cylinder 20/24 right
Spring brake cylinder 20/24 left
Spring brake cylinder 20/24 right
Brake cylinder left 24"

Brake cylinder right 24"

STEERING

DESCRIPTION
Steering rod
Steering rod

Ball joint M30x1,5
Ball joint M30x1,5
Track rod

Track rod

Ball joint M30x1,5
Ball joint M30x1,5

Ball joint steering cylinder M26x1,5

STARTERS & ALTERNATORS (565

DESCRIPTION

Starter motor 24V 6,0 kW
Alternator 28V 120Ah
Alternator 28V 110Ah

Pulley alternator

O REF
81.27120-6183
81.50410-6867
81.50410-6868
81.50411-6015
81.50411-6014
81.51101-6483
81.51101-6484

BRAND
WABCO
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE
KNORR-BREMSE

PART NO.

1529015
9507183
1526611

1549656
1549657
9503844
9503845

O REF

BRAND

81.46610-6808  ZF

81.46610-6808  FEBI

81.95301-6280  ZF

81.95301-6286  FEBI

81.46711-6921  ZF

81.46711-6921  FEBI

81.95301-6288  ZF

81.95301-6288  FEBI

OE REF

81.95301-6371  FEBI

BRAND

51.26201-9226 PRESTOLITE

51.26101-9278  PRESTOLITE

51.26101-9271  PRESTOLITE

51.26105-5012

INA

PART NO.
1549041
9510277
1549042
2165654
1549043
9510185
1549044
9510912
9510321

PART NO.
1546885
1540480
1548856
1549239

(AB

DESCRIPTION OE REF BRAND
Wiperblade 700 mm 81.26440-6035 TRP
Wiperblade 700 mm 81.26440-6035 SWE
Heater fan cabin 81.61930-6098 NRF
Main mirror glass left and right ~ 81.63733-6071  MEKRA
Main mirror glass left and right  81.63733-6071  UNITRUCK
Wide angle mirror glass left 81.63733-6073  MEKRA
Wide angle mirror glass left 81.63733-6073  UNITRUCK
Wide angle mirror glass right 81.63733-6072  MEKRA

1549528
1542875
1548988
1548970
9508696
1548971
9508698
15489712

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION OE REF BRAND  PARTNO.
Wide angle mirror glass right 81.63733-6072  UNITRUCK 9508697
Filler cap AdBlue 81.15402-6027 TRP 21942

BELTS & TENSIONERS

\

DESCRIPTION OE REF BRAND PART NO.
Belt 51.96820-0345 GATES 1548943
Tensioner 51.95800-7494 GATES 1548961
Idler D20 51.95800-6099 GATES 1548946

TRP sources parts from all major industry
manufacturers, many producing OE parts to truck,
trailer and LCY manufacturers.
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